Subscribe to the International Real Estate Review

Members of the Asian Real Estate Society (AsRES) and the Global Chinese Real Estate Congress (GCREC) will receive International Real Estate Review (IRER), Newsletters, invitation to attend and participate in the AsRES and GCREC annual conference and opportunities to link up with other real estate academics and practitioners all over the world through AsRES and GCREC.

Annual Membership (please check the appropriate box) President's Council: US\$3000 Corporate member: US\$1000 Institution member: US\$300 Library member: US\$300 Individual member: US\$30 US\$10 Student member: **Membership Reply Form** I want to join / renew my membership of the Asian Real Estate Society / Global Chinese Real Estate Congress and have enclosed my 2020 membership fee amounting to _____ Name*: _____Title:_____ Institution/Organisation: Address: _ Fax:_____ Telephone: Email: Method of Payment: ☐ Check or Money Order (In U.S. dollar, payable to the Asian Real Estate Society) Visa MasterCard Name on Card: Card Number: _____ Expiration Date: _____ CVC Number: _____ Date: Signature: *Please give name of representative if you are enrolled as a President's Council, Institutional Sponsor or corporate member. Return This Form with Payment FAX TO: MAIL TO: 301-309-6562 (U.S.) Asian Real Estate Society OR OR 9200 Corp. Blvd. Suite 420 EMAIL TO: Rockville, MD 20850 asres@gssinst.org U.S.A.

Credit Card Payment Only